CITY OF MANCHESTER OPEN MEETING SUNDAY MARCH 6TH 2011
(Organised by Sale Harriers Manchester)
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60m Hurdles Heat 1

1 580 Glen Reddington M45 M  Windsor, Slough, Eton & Houmslow AC

2 625 Joseph Pearse uiz M  Blackburn Harriers & AC
60m Hurdles Heat 2

1 614 Jennifer Simmons SEN F  Sale Harriers Manchester

2 571 Sarah Lutkeviten U20 F  Bury AC

3 616 Bethany Towers uU20 F  Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC
60m Hurdles Heat 3

1 632 Ross McCormick u15 M Sale Harriers Manchester

2 639 David Ward u15 M Dash AC
60m Hurdles Heat 4

1 603 Bethany Bolton U1z F Sale Harriers Manchester

2 616 Bethany Towers u20 F  Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC

3 597 Kate Anson u1z F  Wigan & District Harriers & AC

4 569 Katie Farrimond u1z F  Wigan & District Harriers & AC
60m Hurdles Heat 5

1 602 Caoimhe Crampton ui5 F Leeds City AC

2 554 Emma Schaaning u15 F  Chesterfield & District AC

3 528 Stacie Mulholland u15 F  Birchfield Harriers & AC

4 626 Katie Sears u15 F  Blackburn Harriers & AC
60m Heat 1

1 637 Darren Scott M40 M  City of Sheffield AC

2 619 Umar Hameed SEN M Sale Harriers Manchester

3 657 Michael Fennell SEN M  Manchester Harriers & AC

4 564 Dalton Powell SEN M  Notts A.C

5 648 John Biddle Sen M Cannock & Staffs AC
60m Heat 2

1 617 Tom Bradbury u20 M  Preston Harriers

2 655 Marvin Edwards SEN M Bury AC

3 648 John Biddle Sen M Cannock & Staffs AC

4 638 Chris Woodhouse SEN M  Unattached

5 624 Rebekah Wilson Sen F  Sale Harriers Manchester

6 630 Ciaran Craig SEN M  Bedford & County AC
60m Heat 3

1 659 Sam Miler u20 M  Preston Harriers

2 575 Joshua Allaway u20 M  Guernsey Island AAC
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635
535
636
608
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Danny
Simon
Alex
Leon

Matt
Stephen
Jeff

Ben
Adam
Glen

John
Lee
Bradley
Matthew
Michael
Ryan

Darren
Marvin
Mark
Connor
Jack
Leeroy

Wayne
Seb

Sam
Matthew
Rick
Shane

Rebekah
Olivia
Bethany
Jennifer
Danielle
Heather

Grace
Bethany
Louise
Wendy
Claire louise

Savin
Higgins
Bellis
Creaney

Hulyer
Sumner
Battista
Lawton
Smith
Reddington

Pearce
Broadbent
Szakacs
Molley
Corolan
Hession

Scott
Edwards
Whittenbury
Leckenby
McDonald
Golding

Ashall

Gough
Rimmer

Smiley
Cordwell
Russell-Spaans

Wilson
Callaghan
Towers
Simmons
McGifford
Drillingcourt
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Hirst
Webster
Andrews
Ryan
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Stockport Harriers & AC
Leeds Met

Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC

Hynburn AC

Northern Vets

Stockport Harriers & AC

Cannock & Staffs AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Houmslow AC

Barrow in Furness Striders
Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC

City of Sheffield AC

Bury AC

Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Pendle AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Leeds University

West Cheshire AC

Leeds University

Chorley AC

University of East Anglia

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
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596
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591
606
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528
595
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Miriam
Emma-Le
Natalie
Connie
Natalie
Sarah

Elliott
Jordan
Christopher

Declan
Jack
Jack
Michan

Rachael
Heidi
Paige
Heather
Kate
Tara

Mollie
Beth
Emma
Hannah
Gabriella

Taylor
Danny
Nathan

Ross
Noah
Louise
Ben
David

Caoimhe
Stacie
Hannah
Bethany

Khan
Conte
Edwards
Briggs
Josephs
cowgill

Hurley
Knox
Ombisi

Snape
Muddow
Shaw
Mann

Birchall
Hopwood
Massey
Moran
Anson
Procter

Crewe
Miller
O'connell
Lesbirel
Guarnieri

Caton-Hand
Wassall
Staniford

McCormick
Saunders
Hurley
Moseley
Ward

Crampton
Mulholland
Arnold
Pearson
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City of Sheffield AC
Guernsey Island AAC
Cannock & Staffs AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Hynburn AC

Leeds City AC
Deeside AAC
Cannock & Staffs AC

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Cannock & Staffs AC
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Guernsey Island AAC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
City of Sheffield AC

Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Hynburn AC

Warrington AC

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Guernsey Island AAC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

St. Helens Sutton AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Buxton

Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Dash AC

Leeds City AC

Birchfield Harriers & AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
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60m Heat 19
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4 555
600M Heat 1
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1 693
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1 699
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600M Heat 5
1 653
2 654
600M Heat 6
1 401
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300M Heat 1
1 403
2 648
3 637
300m Heat 2
1 687

Gabrielle
Emma
Katrina
Lydia
Rebecca

Mary

Emma
Sophie
Rachel

Wayne
Tom
Romain
Chris
Neal

Adam
Andrew
Craig
Reuben

Andreas
Remello

Cerys

Amy

Robert
Charley

Eliza
Emma
Sophie
Hannah

Tom
John
Darren

Luke

Whittle
Schaaning
Kelly
Holmes
Kennedy

Axon-Smith
Brown
Williams
Schaaning

Ashall
Marper
Adam
Kelly
Baines

Michell
Parsonage
Birch
Woodford

Iden
Edwards

Heaher

Higham

McCarthy
Wray

Brackenridge-Jones
Brown
Quince
Christy

Moakes
Biddle
Scott

Edwards

u1s
u1s
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u1s
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u1s
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SEN
SEN
SEN
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u20
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u13
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Sen
M40

SEN
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Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District AC

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Grimsby Harriers & AC
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Birmingham University
Unattached

Mansfield Harriers

Preston Harriers
Manchester Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester

Vale Royal AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Grimsby Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

Notts A.C
Cannock & Staffs AC
City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
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300m Heat 5
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3 645
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3 622
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300m Heat 9
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300m Heat 11

1 603
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3 509
4 536

300m Heat 12
1 681

Bradley
Jermaine
Ben

Ben
Jeff
Lee

Sam
Leon
Leeroy

Tom
Mark
Ryan

Adam
Chris

Joshua
Jack
Chris

Abi
Jennifer
Olivia
Amy

Louise
Emma-Le
Caroline
Claire louise

Declan
Jack

Bethany
Paige
Laura

Grace

Heidi

Szakacs
Thomson
Lawton

Hartley
Battista
Broadbent

Gough
Creaney
Golding

Horton
Whittenbury
Hession

Smith
Kelly

Allaway
McDonald
Horniman

Fitzpatrick
Simmons
Callaghan
Phillpotts

Webster
Conte
Kyle
Ryan

Snape
Muddow

Bolton
Massey
Goodwin
Nahon

Hopwood
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Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Northern Vets
Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Pendle AC

Birchfield Harriers & AC
Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC

Cannock & Staffs AC
Unattached

Guernsey Island AAC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Guernsey Island AAC
Guernsey Island AAC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Cannock & Staffs AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Stoke AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC



664 Rachael Birchall uiz F  East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
627 Danielle McGifford U1z F  Wigan & District Harriers & AC

300m Heat 13

1 615 Emma O'connell u1z F  Stockport Harriers & AC
2 548 Hannah Lesbirel u1z F  Guernsey Island AAC
3 568 Amy Higham u1z F  Wigan & District Harriers & AC

300m Heat 14

1 653 Robert McCarthy u15 M East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
2 578 Nathan Staniford SEN M  Buxton
3 518 Owen Williams uiz M Southport Waterloo AC

300m Heat 15

1 503 Aileen Kearney ui15 F  Wirral AC
2 595 Hannah Arnold ui5 F  Stockport Harriers & AC
3 520 Emma Brown u15 F  Grimsby Harriers & AC

300m Heat 16

1 658 Bethany Pearson ui15 F  East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

2 593 Gabrielle Whittle u15 F  Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

3 612 Sophie Williams u15 F  Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

4 577 Sophie Quince u15 F  Chesterfield & District AC
60m Heat 1 2nd round

1 619 Umar Hameed SEN M Sale Harriers Manchester

2 403 Tom Moakes SEN M  Notts A.C

3 638 Chris Woodhouse SEN M  Unattached

4 648 John Biddle Sen M  Cannock & Staffs AC

5 564 Dalton Powell SEN M  Notts A.C
60m Heat 2 2nd round

1 562 Stephen Sumner Sen M Hynburn AC

2 575 Joshua Allaway U20 M  Guernsey Island AAC

3 559 Simon Higgins SEN M Leeds Met

4 670 Lloyd Robbins U1z M  Unattached

5 647 John Pearce Sen M  Barrow in Furness Striders

6 669 Connor Leckenby u20 M  Liverpool Harriers & AC
60m Heat 3 2nd round

1 636 Matthew Smiley SEN M  Leeds University

2 649 Christopher Ombisi Uiz M  Cannock & Staffs AC

3 646 Adam Smith Sen M Cannock & Staffs AC

4 608 Rick Cordwell SEN M  Chorley AC

5 582 Jack McDonald u20 M Sale Harriers Manchester

5 572 Shane Russell-Spaans SEN M University of East Anglia

5 650 Jack Muddow uiz M Cannock & Staffs AC
60m Heat 4 2nd round

1 679 Grace Christopher uU20 F  Unattached

2 578 Nathan Staniford SEN M  Buxton

3 681 Heidi Hopwood Uiz F East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
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686
534
606

556
673
628
561
527

548
609
695

619
403
559
649
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576
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563
566
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601
583
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570
585
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540
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560

573
504
567
501
584
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690
566
696
563
402

Heather
Michan

Ben

2nd round
Natalie
Wendy
Tara

Sarah
Kavita

2nd round
Hannah
Rebecca
Katrina

2nd round
Umar

Tom

Simon
Christopher
Eamon

Pool A
Rachel
Jacob
Marcus
Lee
Jennie
Sarah
Vicky
Andrew
Ruth
Caitlin
Samara
Jordan
Serena
David

Pool B
Nicolas
Adam
Lewis
Harry
Christopher
Chris
Tim
Lee
Andy
Marcus
Greg

Moran
Mann
Moseley

Edwards
Andrews
Procter
cowgill
Bargota

Lesbirel
Kennedy
Kelly

Hameed
Moakes
Higgins
Ombisi
Fahey

Thoams
Sutcliffe
Salt

Lloyd
Hughes
McKeever
Price

Jones
Whipp
Baker
Mohtasham
Bezzina
Mohtasham
Campbell

Cole
Hague
Billam
Coppell
Price
Roose
Jolly
Lloyd
Gore
Salt
Appleby

u17
u17
u15

SEN
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u1z
u20
SEN

u17
u1s
u15
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SEN
SEN
u17
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Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
Guernsey Island AAC
Sale Harriers Manchester

Cannock & Staffs AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Hynburn AC

Hynburn AC

Leeds City AC

Guernsey Island AAC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Notts A.C

Leeds Met

Cannock & Staffs AC
Unattached

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Dearnside High School
Dearnside High School
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

City of Sheffield AC

Wakefield Harriers & District AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Dearnside High School

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

Dearnside High School
Dearnside High School
Dearnside High School
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
City of Sheffield AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Dearnside High School
West Cheshire AC
Dearnside High School
Sale Harriers Manchester
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582
514
588
596
549
604
574
581
569
537
610
589
611
590
591
609
528
568
621
607
585
612
593
555

546
553
674
659
635
670
684
592
531
579
656
588
640
683
541

550
636
675
404
519
625
677

Jack
Danielle
Amy
Danny
Alex
Alyssin
Jodie
Liam
Katie
Tom
Mollie
Bethany
Lauren
Claire louise
Louise
Rebecca
Stacie
Amy
Connie
Megan
Caitlin
Sophie
Gabrielle
Rachel

Eamon
Matt
Matt
Sam
Seb
Lloyd
Michael
Elliott
Taylor
Alex
Ahtollah
Amy
Molly
Heather
Caroline

Pool 1
Mark
Matthew
Billy

Alan
Christopher
Joseph
Amelia

McDonald
Erskine
Williams
Wassall
Rafferty
Carr
Guinnane
McClearn
Farrimond
Walley
Crewe
Hirst
Alford
Ryan
Hurley
Kennedy
Mulholland
Higham
Briggs
Daly
Baker
Williams
Whittle
Schaaning

Fahey
Barton
Hulyer

Miler

Gough
Robbins
Cowser
Hurley
Caton-Hand
Bellis

Rose
Williams
Cockburn
Drillingcourt
Kyle

Beer

Smiley

Williams

Dodd

Mann

Pearse
Jennings-McLauchlin

u20
u20
u1s
u1s
u17
u15
u20
u1s
u17
u15
u17
SEN
u17
SEN
u15s
u15
u1s
u17
u20
u15
u1s
u1s
u15
u15

SEN
SEN
Sen
u20
SEN
U1z
u1z
u1z
u15
u20
u20
u15
u20
u20
u20

Sen
SEN
u20
u1z
u1z
u17
u15
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Sale Harriers Manchester

West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Wrexham AAC

Warrington AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Leeds City AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Birchfield Harriers & AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

Dearnside High School

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District AC

Unattached

Leeds City AC

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Leeds University
Unattached

St Helens Sutton AC
Leeds City AC

St. Helens Sutton AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
St Helens Sutton AC
Guernsey Island AAC

Chesterfield & District AC
Leeds University

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Warrington AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
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549
676

406
531
666
574
611
588
569
667
537

629
532
529
539
630
405
534
695
627
513

Alex
Kate

Pool 2
Harry
Taylor
Chloe
Jodie
Lauren
Amy
Katie
Sophie
Tom

Marc
Scott
Charlotte
Ruth
Ciaran
Joshua
Michan
Katrina
Danielle
Emily

Rafferty
Doran

Taylor
Caton-Hand
Rigby
Guinnane
Alford
Williams
Farrimond
Rigby
Walley

Williams
Jones
Dickinson
Doran
Craig
Booth
Mann
Kelly
McGifford
Rawlins

u1z
u20

u1s
u1s
u1s
u20
u17
u1s
u1z
u20
u1s

u20
u15s
u17
u20
SEN
u15
u17
u1s
u17
u20
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Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC

Vale Royal AC

St. Helens Sutton AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Wrexham AAC

City of Stoke AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Bedford & County AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Guernsey Island AAC
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester



9.50
9.87

9.50
11.07
DNF

9.22
12.06

9.35
9.43
9.65
9.74

9.76
10.21
10.63
11.03

7.12
7.17
7.39
7.60
7.77

7.31
7.39
7.46
7.48
7.62
7.65

7.16
7.35



7.51
7.52
7.67
7.94

7.22
7.52
7.64
7.72
7.94
7.95

7.60
7.71
7.81
7.86
7.93
8.02

7.13
7.45
7.77
7.82
7.87
8.12

7.40
7.76
7.78
7.83
7.86
8.11

7.54
7.92
8.25
8.30
8.32
8.40

8.12
8.39
8.43
8.66
8.85



8.46
8.50
8.68
8.94
9.43
9.63

7.33
7.49
7.80

7.72
8.00
8.11
8.44

8.20
8.29
8.36
8.41
8.75
8.82

8.38
8.41
8.66
8.89
8.98

7.96
8.12
8.14

8.28
8.40
8.70
8.83

8.60
8.64
8.72
8.88



8.68
9.01
9.07
9.13
9.22

8.66
9.01
9.35
9.87

01:23.78
01:24.16
01:24.72
01:24.80
01:25.25

01:25.46
01:27.12
01:32.44
01:35.86

01:32.27
01:33.47

01:45.52
01:51.54
01:58.82

01:38.19
01:51.79

01:50.59
01:52.89
01:57.90
02:00.50

35.99
36.46

DQ

35.48



37.34
38.22

DQ

37.61
38.19
39.44

38.34
38.91
40.95

37.81
39.28
40.47

39.66
39.69

38.34
39.38
41.48

40.02
42.25
43.43
44.69

42.85
44.17
44.45
45.71

40.16
40.28

42.58
43.53
43.63
46.34

44.66



44.68
46.32

44.81
46.20
49.98

40.71
41.04
41.43

45.50
45.54
45.93

46.43
46.45
49.82
50.33

7.20
7.26
7.51
7.60
7.81

7.41
7.47
7.54
7.57
7.65
7.87

7.78
7.85
7.88
7.90
7.97
8.01
8.07

8.19
8.31
8.41



8.42
8.55
8.89

8.67
8.72
8.88
9.71
10.04

8.89
9.04
9.09

7.22
7.24
7.51
7.74
7.79

Height
3.35
3.25
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